
W
a
te

r 
a
n
d
 s

o
d
a

Espresso
Espresso macchiato
Double espresso
Double espresso macchiato
Flat white
Cappuccino 
Coffee
Café latte
Latte macchiato 
Fresh mint tea
Fresh ginger lemon tea
Tea 
Hot chocolate
Hot chocolate
with whipped cream 

2.6

2.8

3.6

3.8

3.9

2.9

2.8

3.2

3.3

3.6

3.9

2.9

3.2

3.7

H
o

t 
d
ri

n
k
s

Extra shot espresso
Whipped cream  
Various types of milk 
Various coffee syrups 

1

0.5

0.5

0.5S
m

o
o

th
ie

s

Hawaiian   
passion fruit – pineapple –  
coconut – mango
Berry Bomb   
acai – berries – apple –  
blackberries   
Lovely Green   
spinach – broccoli –  
avocado – wheatgrass
Clockwork Orange
carrot – beetroot – ginger – celery 

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

Acqua Panna  0,25cl 
Acqua Panna 0,75cl
San Pellegerino     0,25cl
San Pellegerino 0,75cl
Fresh orange juice
Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero
Fanta / Cassis / Sprite 
Fuze tea 
sparkling - green- peach- mango

Bitter lemon / Tonic / Ginger ale
Apple juice   
Fristi / Chocolate milk 
Red Bull Energy Drink

3

6.8

3

6.8

4

3

3

3

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2



Espresso Martini
Vodka – espresso – kahlúa 

ORGANICS
ORGANICS Bitter lemon –  
vodka – lemon   
 
Rum & Ginger
ORGANICS Ginger ale –  
brown rum – fresh mint

Gin & Tonic
ORGANICS Tonic water –  
gin – orange – clove

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol – prosecco –  
sparkling water - orange

M
ix

e
rs

Nore | Chardonnay | France
Deliciously soft in taste,  
with a light scent of honey

Nore | Viognier | France 
Full taste with a very  
special, tight undertone.  
You will recognize peach,  
apricot and spring flowers  
in its scent 

W
h
it

e
 w

in
e

Monterio Tinto | 
Tempranillo | Spain 
It is a creamy full-bodied  
red wine with a rich  
fruity scent

Nore | Merlot | France
This fresh and fruity fragrant 
wine has a deep red color and a 
powerful and smooth aftertaste

R
e
d
 w

in
e

Rose wine
Nore | Grenache | France
The Nore Rosé is very light  
in color. The taste is sublime, 
dry and delicate

Sweet white wine
Moselgarten | Riesling | 
Germany 
Slightly sweet wine with  
peach and grapefruit aromas

Bubbels
Scavi & Ray | Prosecco 
Frizzante | Italy 
Subtle bubble, wonderfully 
fresh and fruity character that 
will stimulate your senses!

o
th

e
r

Draft beer
Hertog Jan  25cl
Hertog Jan  45cl 
Leffe Blond  25cl 

Bottled
Hertog Jan  0,0% 
Leffe brown
La Chouffe
Tripel Karmeliet
Hoegaarden  Radler

B
e
e
rs

11.6

11.6

11.6

11.6

7.9

 5.1

 22.6

 5.5

 24.7

 5.2

 23.6

 5.7

 26.5

 5.5

 24.7

 5.1

 22.6

 8.2
(20 cl 
bottle)

3.6
4.7
6.1
6.1
3.9

3.6
6.1
4.7


