sallery kitchen

Smoothies

Acqua Panna	0,25cl	3
Acqua Panna	0,75cl	6.8
San Pellegerino	0,25cl	3
San Pellegerino	0,75cl	6.8
Fresh orange juic	е	4
Coca Cola / Coco	a Cola Zero	3
Fanta / Cassis / Sprite		3
Fuze tea		3
sparkling - green- p	beach- mango	
	Ť	
Bitter lemon / Tor	nic / Ginger ale	3.2
Apple juice		3.2
Fristi / Chocolate	e milk	3.2
Red Bull Energy	Drink	3.2
Hawaiian		5.8
passion fruit – pi	neapple –	
passion fruit – pi coconut – mang		
coconut – mange Berry Bomb	0	5.8
coconut – mang	0	5.8
coconut – mange Berry Bomb	0	5.8
coconut – mang Berry Bomb acai – berries – o	0	5.8
coconut – mang Berry Bomb acai – berries – o blackberries	o apple –	
coconut – mang Berry Bomb acai – berries – o blackberries Lovely Green	o apple – bli –	5.8
coconut – mang Berry Bomb acai – berries – o blackberries Lovely Green spinach – brocco	o apple – bli – tgrass	
coconut – mang Berry Bomb acai – berries – o blackberries Lovely Green spinach – brocco avocado – whea Clockwork Orang	o apple – bli – tgrass	5.8

Espresso macchiato2.8Double espresso3.0Double espresso macchiato3.8Flat white3.9Cappuccino2.9Coffee2.8Café latte3.3Latte macchiato3.3Fresh mint tea3.0Fresh ginger lemon tea3.9Tea2.9Hot chocolate3.3Hot chocolate3.3		Espresso	2.6
Double espresso3.0Double espresso macchiato3.8Flat white3.9Cappuccino2.9Coffee2.8Café latte3.3Latte macchiato3.3Fresh mint tea3.9Tea2.9Hot chocolate3.3Hot chocolate3.3	2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2.8
Flat white3.3Cappuccino2.9Coffee2.6Café latte3.3Latte macchiato3.3Fresh mint tea3.6Fresh ginger lemon tea3.9Tea2.9Hot chocolate3.3Hot chocolate3.3		•	3.6
Cappuccino29Coffee28Café latte32Latte macchiato33Fresh mint tea36Fresh ginger lemon tea39Tea29Hot chocolate32Hot chocolate35		Double espresso macchiato	3.8
Coffee2.8Café latte3.3Latte macchiato3.3Fresh mint tea3.6Fresh ginger lemon tea3.9Tea2.9Hot chocolate3.3Hot chocolate3.3		Flat white	3.9
Café latte3.2Latte macchiato3.3Fresh mint tea3.6Fresh ginger lemon tea3.9Tea2.9Hot chocolate3.2Hot chocolate3.2	5	Cappuccino	2.9
Latte macchiato3.3Fresh mint tea3.6Fresh ginger lemon tea3.9Tea2.9Hot chocolate3.2Hot chocolate3.3	5	Coffee	2.8
Fresh mint tea3.0Fresh ginger lemon tea3.9Tea2.9Hot chocolate3.2Hot chocolate3.2		Café latte	3.2
Fresh ginger lemon tea3.9Tea2.9Hot chocolate3.2Hot chocolate3.3Hot chocolate3.3		Latte macchiato	3.3
Tea2.9Hot chocolate3.2Hot chocolate3.7		Fresh mint tea	3.6
Hot chocolate3.2Hot chocolate3.3		Fresh ginger lemon tea	3.9
Hot chocolate 3.7		Теа	2.9
		Hot chocolate	3.2
		Hot chocolate	3.7
with whipped cream		with whipped cream	

Extra shot espresso	1
Whipped cream	0.5
Various types of milk	0.5
Various coffee syrups	0.5

Nore Chardonnay France
Deliciously soft in taste,
with a light scent of honey

Nore | Viognier | France Full taste with a very special, tight undertone. You will recognize peach, apricot and spring flowers in its scent

other

Rose wine Nore | Grenache | France The Nore Rosé is very light in color. The taste is sublime, dry and delicate

Sweet white wine		
Moselgarten Riesling		
Germany		
Slightly sweet wine with		
peach and grapefruit aromas		

Bubbels Scavi & Ray | Prosecco Frizzante | Italy Subtle bubble, wonderfully fresh and fruity character that will stimulate your senses!

Beers

Draft beer Hertog Jan Hertog Jan Leffe Blond	25cl 45cl 25cl	3.6 6.1 4.7
Bottled Hertog Jan Leffe brown La Chouffe Tripel Karmeliet	0,0%	3.6 4.7 6.1 6.1
Hoegaarden	Radler	3.9

1 5.1 22.6

1 5.5 24.7

15.5

24.7

15.1

8.2

(20 cl

bottle)

	Monterio Tinto Tempranillo Spain It is a creamy full-bodied red wine with a rich fruity scent	1 5.2 23.6
N N	Nore Merlot France This fresh and fruity fragrant	1 5.7 26.5

wine has a deep red color and a

powerful and smooth aftertaste

sallery kitchen

SJ	Espresso Martini Vodka – espresso – kahlúa	11.6
Mixers	ORGANICS ORGANICS Bitter lemon – vodka – lemon	11.6
	Rum & Ginger ORGANICS Ginger ale – brown rum – fresh mint	11.6
	Gin & Tonic ORGANICS Tonic water – gin – orange – clove	11.6
	Aperol Spritz Aperol – prosecco – sparkling water - orange	7.9